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4
10:25

1100 m
12.394 €

Flach

Basf Handicap
Rennpreis: 12.394 €
For pure blood Male, geldings and females of two years and more (Purses distributed to 8 first ones). 
All horses, 2 years and more 

SIM_WINE SIM_PLCE COU_WINE COU_PLCE TRIOE

1
1100

B
Box: 11
ML: 16,0

60.5

Sun Power
6j.  W (Snippetson - Fantastic Pride)

Trainer: B P Newnham
Besitzer: S Winch-Buist

P Edwards

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €43.242 €
05.03 Geraldton 4 55.0 1120 12.111 Jerry Noske Run For Money, Savage One, Minus Looks
13.11 Geraldton 8 60.0 1200 24.221 Victoria Corver Delago Dehero, Significant Hero, Warm 'n' F
21.10 Geraldton 1 57.0 1100 12.111 Keshaw Dhurun Sun Power, Foxhood, True Ora
12.05 Ascot 10 56.0 1200 18.166 S O'Donnell Guns Of Navarone, Island Missile, Diablerie
29.04 Geraldton 11 57.0 1400 16.350 Keshaw Dhurun Balmontgomery, Startrade, Peko

2
Box: 8
ML: 14,0

59.0

Pit To Win
6j.  W (Pitleco - Sweet Executive)

Trainer: B M Kay
Besitzer: D F Kay

Cassey Martinan

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €38.910 €
18.03 Geraldton 1 58.0 1210 12.111 Jerry Noske Pit To Win, Regal City, Ebony Magi
25.02 Geraldton 2 57.0 1110 12.111 Jerry Noske Eliminate, Pit To Win, Demeritise
13.02 Geraldton 5 57.0 1100 12.111 Jerry Noske Gessato, Choix De Lace, Admiral Husson
02.11 Geraldton 4 57.0 1200 12.111 Mollie Clark Significant Hero, Rebellionaire, Delago Deh
09.10 Moora 1 56.0 1190 9.083 Mollie Clark Pit To Win, The Finest, Demeritise

3
B

Box: 2
ML: 33,0

58.0

Foxhood
6j.  W (Helmet - Foxbury)

Trainer: B P Newnham
Besitzer: B Winch-Buist

Simone Altieri

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €49.420 €
05.03 Geraldton 6 58.0 1420 12.111 Kate Southam Corn Cob, Dashing Image, The Crown Princ
13.02 Geraldton 10 59.0 1400 12.111 Ms P Edwards One For The Road, Significant Hero, Dashin
28.11 Geraldton 2 58.0 1410 12.111 3,6 Keshaw Dhurun Tricky Trix, Foxhood, Red Epic
02.11 Geraldton 12 57.0 1200 12.111 Jett Stanley Significant Hero, Rebellionaire, Delago Deh
21.10 Geraldton 2 59.0 1100 12.111 B Rawiller Sun Power, Foxhood, True Ora

4
Box: 1
ML: 2,0

57.5

Edmond
5j.  W (Excelebration - Avec Mon Ami)

Trainer: G B Spowart
Besitzer: Lex Kingdom-Liberty Park (M

Troy Turner

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €44.422 €
18.03 Geraldton 3 61.0 1110 12.111 T Turner Ask An Angel, High Precision, Edmond
18.05 Newcastle 3 58.0 1200 21.194 J Parr Roman Wolf, Attila, Edmond
01.05 Newcastle 5 61.0 1200 21.194 C Reith Ranges, Garrison, Mercury
08.04 Goulburn 1 59.0 1200 13.322 A Layt Edmond, Distinctive Glory, Mr Magical
30.03 Newcastle 5 59.0 1200 21.194 K S Latham Rustic Steel, Tim's Principal, Shadow Chase

5
Box: 3

57.0

Our Insider
8j.  W (Iffraaj - Pastel)

Trainer: K Nightingale
Besitzer: K Nightingale, S P Baskeyfiel

Angela Johnston

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €29.696 €
05.03 Geraldton 1 57.0 1220 12.111 Angela Johnston Our Insider, King Cabernet, Empire Khan
25.02 Geraldton 6 56.0 1110 12.111 Ms P Edwards Eliminate, Pit To Win, Demeritise
13.02 Geraldton 12 57.0 1400 12.111 Jade Mc Naught One For The Road, Significant Hero, Dashin
27.01 Geraldton 7 57.0 1200 12.111 Victoria Corver Tricky Trix, Choix De Lace, Dashing Image
16.01 Geraldton 4 60.0 1200 12.111 6,6 Victoria Corver Chix Chatter, Corn Cob, Be Seated

6
Box: 6
ML: 9,0

57.0

The Witch Doctor
7j.  S (Danehill Express - Diatorio)

Trainer: A G Durrant
Besitzer: D Moore, K Moore, M R Stev

Lucy Warwick

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €30.926 €
16.03 Ascot 1 59.0 1100 15.138 C Johnston-Porter The Witch Doctor, Winning Aces, Star Prese
07.03 York 1 59.0 1100 9.083 C Johnston-Porter The Witch Doctor, Thewayiwalk, Looksnotev
09.02 Belmont Park 7 55.0 1000 15.138 Chris Parnham Melody's Secret, Nobelium, First Moment
30.07 Northam 11 57.0 1100 12.111 S Parnham Lil' Red Bikini, Perceive, Ladies Of London
02.07 Northam 10 57.0 1100 12.111 S Parnham Amelia Bedelia, Pure Magnus, Drinkwhatyo

7
Box: 10
ML: 2,0

56.0

Admiral Husson
8j.  W (Husson Lightning - Musical Smile)

Trainer: K Backshall
Besitzer: K R Backshall Mrs H M Backs

Lisa Staples

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €45.488 €
18.03 Geraldton 4 56.0 1210 12.111 Ms S Altieri Pit To Win, Regal City, Ebony Magi
13.02 Geraldton 3 56.0 1100 12.111 Chris Parnham Gessato, Choix De Lace, Admiral Husson
16.01 Geraldton 6 56.0 1100 12.111 Ms L Staples Blankenberge, Human Nature, Melody's Sec
01.01 Geraldton 2 55.0 1100 12.111 Ms L Staples Three Sessions, Admiral Husson, Delago D
19.12 Geraldton 1 58.0 1100 12.111 Ms L Staples Admiral Husson, So Sway, Under The Rada

8
Box: 4
ML: 44,0

56.0

Dark Peak
5j.  S (Trade Fair - Celt Code)

Trainer: K R Anderson
Besitzer: G C Savill, B R Mcintyre, Mrs 

Andrew Castle

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €24.639 €
27.01 Geraldton 1 57.0 1900 12.111 Keshaw Dhurun Dark Peak, Roch Legacy, Colour Me Quick
16.01 Geraldton 2 58.0 1600 12.111 3,2 Keshaw Dhurun Take Another Look, Dark Peak, Colour Me 
01.01 Geraldton 2 55.0 1600 12.111 J Whiting Honorfic, Dark Peak, Ebony Magi
19.12 Geraldton 4 54.0 1400 12.111 Jade Mc Naught Sans Le Sou, Pagani, Rome
09.12 Geraldton 1 54.0 1410 10.294 Keshaw Dhurun Dark Peak, Take Another Look, Colour Me 

9
Box: 5
ML: 22,0

56.0

Ebony Magi
7j.  W (Blackfriars - Baleen Magic)

Trainer: R K Cowl
Besitzer: B W Renner, Ms S K Gale, K 

Kate Southam

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €62.338 €
18.03 Geraldton 3 55.0 1210 12.111 Kate Southam Pit To Win, Regal City, Ebony Magi
13.02 Geraldton 5 56.0 1400 12.111 Kristy Bennett One For The Road, Significant Hero, Dashin
27.01 Geraldton 8 58.0 1200 12.111 Ms L Staples Tricky Trix, Choix De Lace, Dashing Image
16.01 Geraldton 2 60.0 1600 12.111 3,5 C Johnston-Porter Honorfic, Ebony Magi, Machali
01.01 Geraldton 3 59.0 1600 12.111 Andrew Castle Honorfic, Dark Peak, Ebony Magi

10
Box: 7
ML: 67,0

55.5

Fascination
7j.  W (Blackfriars - Tudor Magic)

Trainer: G P Criddle
Besitzer: G P Criddle & Mrs G Criddle

Jordan Turner

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €44.537 €
05.03 Geraldton 6 55.0 1120 12.111 Natasha Faithfull Run For Money, Savage One, Minus Looks
13.02 Geraldton 8 56.0 1100 12.111 Ms S Altieri Gessato, Choix De Lace, Admiral Husson
16.01 Geraldton 5 56.0 1100 12.111 Ms N Hopwood Blankenberge, Human Nature, Melody's Sec
01.01 Geraldton 4 56.0 1100 12.111 T Turner Three Sessions, Admiral Husson, Delago D
09.12 Geraldton 3 56.0 1210 12.111 Ms N Hopwood Tricky Trix, One Point Lady, Fascination

11
Box: 9
ML: 13,0

54.5

Izzy May
6j.  S (Spirit Of Boom - Animated)

Trainer: Jade Tangaroa
Besitzer: M A Epis

Victoria Corver

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €27.564 €
07.03 York 4 57.0 1200 9.083 S Parnham Super Teroitoa, Al Magico, Reaction
27.02 Mt Barker 3 56.0 1100 12.111 7,2 B Parnham Dynamite Bay, Lucy Da Grey, Izzy May
07.02 Belmont Park 1 59.0 1000 9.083 S Parnham Izzy May, Triple Event, Bella Luciana
13.01 Pinjarra 4 59.0 1000 9.083 S Parnham Demito, High Precision, Vicinity
18.12 Narrogin 1 57.0 1100 9.083 B Kennedy Izzy May, Isola Bay, Sax On Que

Ergebnis: Quoten:


